
تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1397/02/01 04/21/2018 Saturday 10

1397/02/02 04/22/2018 Sunday Muscle Tissue
Dr. Rastegar

Skin
Dr. Rastegar

Tissue Development and Function Practical
Muscle Tissue 
Dr. Rastegar

Tissue Development and Function 
Practical

Skin, hair, skin and mammary gland
Dr. Rastegar

10

1397/02/03 04/23/2018 Monday General Biology* 10

1397/02/04 04/24/2018 Tuesday

Persian Language (for International 
Students) and
General English Language (for 
International Students)

Persian Language (for International 
Students) and
 General English Language (for 
International Students)

10

1397/02/05 04/25/2018 Wednesday 10

1397/02/06 04/26/2018 Thursday Information Technology Information Technology 10

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1397/02/08 04/28/2018 Saturday Introduction to Embryology
Dr. Amidi

Gametogenesis
Dr. Amidi 11

1397/02/09 04/29/2018 Sunday Ovulation & Fertilization
Dr. Amidi

1st&2ndWeeks
Dr. Amidi

3rd week & Embryonic Period
Dr. Amidi 11

1397/02/10 04/30/2018 Monday General Biology* 11
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1397/02/11 05/01/2018 Tuesday

Persian Language (for International 
Students) and
General English Language (for 
International Students)

Persian Language (for International 
Students) and
 General English Language (for 
International Students)

11

1397/02/12 05/02/2018 Wednesday 11

1397/02/13 05/03/2018 Thursday Information Technology Information Technology 11

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1397/02/15 05/05/2018 Saturday 12

1397/02/16 05/06/2018 Sunday Fetal Period
Dr. Amidi

Placenta & Fetal Membranes
Dr. Amidi

Congenital Malformations
Dr. Amidi 12

1397/02/17 05/07/2018 Monday General Biology* 12

1397/02/18 05/08/2018 Tuesday

Persian Language (for International 
Students) and
General English Language (for 
International Students)

Persian Language (for International 
Students) and
 General English Language (for 
International Students)

12

1397/02/19 05/09/2018 Wednesday
Divine Ethics

Intro to Religion I
Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi

Divine Ethics
Intro to Religion I

Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi

Divine Ethics
Intro to Religion I

Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi

Divine Ethics
Intro to Religion I

Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi
12

1397/02/20 05/10/2018 Thursday Information Technology Information Technology
Divine Ethics

Intro to Religion I
Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi

Divine Ethics
Intro to Religion I

Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi
12

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1397/02/22 05/12/2018 Saturday 13



1397/02/23 05/13/2018 Sunday Midterm Exam Histology
Dr. Rastegar 13

1397/02/24 05/14/2018 Monday General Biology* 13

1397/02/25 05/15/2018 Tuesday

Persian Language (for International 
Students) and
General English Language (for 
International Students)

Persian Language (for International 
Students) and
 General English Language (for 
International Students)

13

1397/02/26 05/16/2018 Wednesday Membrane Potential  (Voltage)
Dr. Sohanaki Membrane Potential  (Voltage) Membrane performances 13

1397/02/27 05/17/2018 Thursday Information Technology Information Technology 13

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1397/02/29 05/19/2018 Saturday 14

1397/02/30 05/20/2018 Sunday Definition of Neurotransmission
Dr. Sohanaki

Neurotransmiters
Dr. Sohanaki

Cell Signalling
Dr. Sohanaki 14

1397/02/31 05/21/2018 Monday General Biology* 14

1397/03/01 05/22/2018 Tuesday

Persian Language (for International 
Students) and
General English Language (for 
International Students)

Persian Language (for International 
Students) and
 General English Language (for 
International Students)

14

1397/03/02 05/23/2018 Wednesday Principles of Biochemical Lab. (practical) Principles of Biochemical Lab. (practical) Titration(practical) Titration(practical) 14



1397/03/03 05/24/2018 Thursday Information Technology Information Technology 14

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1397/03/05 05/26/2018 Saturday 15

1397/03/06 05/27/2018 Sunday Contraction of Muscle
Dr. Sohanaki

Contraction of Skeletal Muscle
Dr. Sohanaki

Contraction of Smooth Muscle
Dr. Sohanaki 15

1397/03/07 05/28/2018 Monday General Biology* 15

1397/03/08 05/29/2018 Tuesday

Persian Language (for International 
Students) and
General English Language (for 
International Students)

Persian Language (for International 
Students) and
 General English Language (for 
International Students)

15

1397/03/09 05/30/2018 Wednesday Carbohydrates(practical) Carbohydrates(practical) AminoAcides(practical) AminoAcides(practical) 15

1397/03/10 05/31/2018 Thursday Information Technology Information Technology 15

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1397/03/12 06/02/2018 Saturday 16

1397/03/13 06/03/2018 Sunday Nucleic Acids Structure
Dr. Khalili DNA Replication  Molecular biology Transcription 16

1397/03/14 06/04/2018 Monday 16

1397/03/15 06/05/2018 Tuesday 16
1397/03/16 06/06/2018 Wednesday 16



1397/03/17 06/07/2018 Thursday Information Technology Information Technology 16

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1397/03/19 06/09/2018 Saturday 17

1397/03/20 06/10/2018 Sunday Molecular biology Transcription 
Dr. Khalili Molecular biology Repair mechanisms Molecular biology Regulation of gene 

expression 17

1397/03/21 06/11/2018 Monday General Biology* 17

1397/03/22 06/12/2018 Tuesday 17

1397/03/23 06/13/2018 Wednesday Enzymes(practical) Enzymes(practical) Chromatography
(practical)

Chromatography
(practical) 17

1397/03/24 06/14/2018 Thursday Information Technology Information Technology 17

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week
1397/03/26 06/16/2018 Saturday 18

1397/03/27 06/17/2018 Sunday 18

1397/03/28 06/18/2018 Monday General Biology* 18



1397/03/29 06/19/2018 Tuesday 18

1397/03/30 06/20/2018 Wednesday FlamePhotometery
(practical)

FlamePhotometery
(practical)

Spectrophotometry
(practical)

Spectrophotometry
(practical) 18

1397/03/31 06/21/2018 Thursday 18

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1397/04/02 06/23/2018 Saturday 19

1397/04/03 06/24/2018 Sunday 19

1397/04/04 06/25/2018 Monday 19

1397/04/05 06/26/2018 Tuesday 19

1397/04/06 06/27/2018 Wednesday 19

1397/04/07 06/28/2018 Thursday 19


